2013 Miss Basketball Ballot

Who should be elected Miss Basketball for 2013? You must choose a candidate for 1st place, 2nd place and 3rd place. The nominee with

the most total "points" will be named the winner.
Answer Options

ABBY COLE - Grand Haven
TAYLOR GLEASON - Goodrich
ALLIE HAVERS - Mattawan
ANTANIA HAYES - Detroit King
TORI JANKOSKA - Freeland

Abby Cole - Grand Haven
Taylor Gleason - Goodrich
Allie Havers - Mattawan
Antania Hayes - Detroit King

First Place Votes

191
206
73
85
363

First Place POINTS
955
1030
365
425

194
304
128
126
166

Second Place Votes

582
912
384
378

Third Place Votes

Second Place POINTS Third Place POINTS Total POINTS

247
190
182
162
137

Total Voters 918

247 1784

190 2132

182 931

162 965



