2013 Miss Basketball Ballot

Who should be elected Miss Basketball for 2013? You must choose a candidate for 1st place, 2nd place and 3rd place. The nominee with the most total "points" will be named the winner.

Answer Options	First Place Votes	Second Place Votes	Third Place Votes	
ABBY COLE - Grand Haven	191	194	247	
TAYLOR GLEASON - Goodrich	206	304	190	
ALLIE HAVERS - Mattawan	73	128	182	
ANTANIA HAYES - Detroit King	85	126	162	
TORI JANKOSKA - Freeland	363	166	137	
			Total Voters	918

	First Place POINTS	Second Place POINTS	Third Place POINTS	Total POINTS
Abby Cole - Grand Haven	955	582	247	1784
Taylor Gleason - Goodrich	1030	912	190	2132
Allie Havers - Mattawan	365	384	182	931
Antania Hayes - Detroit King	425	378	162	965
Tori Jankoska - Freeland	1815	498	137	2450